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1983 LTD

PARTS LIST
LABELS ('81-'83 A2/A3/A4)

ITEM NAME

EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 56014)
MARK,SIDE COVER (Ref # 56018A)
MARK,GENERATOR COVER (Ref # 56018B)
MARK,GOVERNOR CAP (Ref # 56018C)
SCREW-CSK-CROS (Ref # 92009)
NUT,LOCK,3MM (Ref # 92015)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56014-1042
56018-1271
56018-1291
56018-1292
221C0306
92018-005
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